Model
Nominal End-Flange
Diameter [Inch (mm)]
Max Head - Max
Capacity Motor Output
[HP (kW)] Weight Lbs (kg)
Inlet Outlet [ft. - gpm]
YD-2500GV 1 (25A) 1 (25A) 37 - 22 1/2 (0.4)* 52lbs. (24kg)
YD-2501GV(F) 1 (25A) 1 (25A) 62 - 32 1 (0.75) 52lbs. (24kg)
YD-2502GV(F) 1 (25A) 1 (25A) 63 - 32 2 (1.5) 77lbs. (35kg)
YD-4002GV(F) 1.5 (40A) 1.5 (40A) 87 - 75 2 (1.5) 79lbs. (36kg)
YD-4003GV(F) 1.5 (40A) 1.5 (40A) 83 - 74 3 (2.2) 85lbs. (39kg)
YD-5003GV(F) 2 (50A) 2 (50A) 94 - 90 3 (2.2) 134lbs.(61kg)
YD-5005GV(F) 2 (50A) 2 (50A) 116 - 95 5 (3.7) 196lbs.(89kg)
GV: Glass Fiber Polyplopyrene
GVF: Carbon Fiber Tefron
*3/4 HP (0.55kW) in the US.